
CAPACITY (L):

LENGTH (mm):

WIDTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (kg):

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Tuffa UK Limited 
Dovefields Industrial Estate, 
Derby Road, Uttoxeter 
Staffs, ST14 8SW

Contact us | tel: 01889 567700 | email: sales@tuffa.co.uk  | web: www.tuffa.co.uk

NEED MORE 
INFORMATION?

CALL US ON:
01889 567700

MATERIAL:

MODEL:

SPECIFICATION
Bunded construction

2” dry break coupling 

Screened vent 

Lockable hinged flip lid

1” Stainless steel top suction outlet with foot 

valve and ball valve

Clock gauge

Also available with dispensing equipment

Tuffa 1350SLB/AdBlue®

  1350

  2680

  870

  1665

  170

Lower Linear Density Polyethylene




