

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL:	Tuffa 1350SLB/AdBlue®
CAPACITY (L):	1350
LENGTH (mm):	2680
WIDTH (mm):	870
HEIGHT (mm):	1665
WEIGHT (kg):	170
MATERIAL:	Lower Linear Density Polyethylene



SPECIFICATION

- Bunded construction
- 2" dry break coupling
- Screened vent
- Lockable hinged flip lid
- ▶ 1" Stainless steel top suction outlet with foot valve and ball valve
- Clock gauge







Also available with dispensing equipment



Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate,
Derby Road, Uttoxeter
Staffs, ST14 8SW

